
Lisa Allen lisa.allen@patrick.k12.va.us

Cynthia Ballard cynthia.ballard@patrick.k12.va.us

Michelle Bartley michelle.bartley@patrick.k12.va.us

Teressa Bowman teressa.bowman@patrick.k12.va.us

Raina Brim raina.brim@patrick.k12.va.us

Sandra Cockerham sandra.cockerham@patrick.k12.va.us

Jennifer Cox jennifer.cox@patrick.k12.va.us

Christiana Crace christiana.crace@patrick.k12.va.us

Sharon Dalton diedra.dalton@patrick.k12.va.us

Rebecca Dawson rebecca.dawson@patrick.k12.va.us

Alison Easter alison.easter@patrick.k12.va.us

Regina Easter regina.easter@patrick.k12.va.us

James Eaton james.eaton@patrick.k12.va.us

Jewell Frogel jewell.frogel@patrick.k12.va.us

Carol Green carol.green@patrick.k12.va.us

Marie Guynn marie.guynn@patrick.k12.va.us

Patricia Hiatt patricia.hiatt@patrick.k12.va.us
Robert Heller robert.heller@patrick.k12.va.us

Rebecca Holland rebecca.holland@patrick.k12.va.us

Brandon Jones brandon.jones@patrick.k12.va.us

Jillian Jude jillian.jude@patrick.k12.va.us

Rebecca Knight rebecca.knight@patrick.k12.va.us

Linda Lankford linda.lankford@patrick.k12.va.us

April Laxton april.laxton@patrick.k12.va.us

Kayla Marion kayla.marion@patrick.k12.va.us

Betty Marshall betty.marshall@patrick.k12.va.us

Teresa Martinez teresa.martinez@patrick.k12.va.us

Pamela Maxfield pamela.maxfield@patrick.k12.va.us

Stephanie McCoy stephanie.mccoy@patrick.k12.va.us

Vanessa Mishoe vanessa.mishoe@patrick.k12.va.us

Sherrie Montgomery sherrie.montgomery@patrick.k12.va.us

Jessica Nelson jessica.nelson@patrick.k12.va.us

Debra Nolen debra.nolen@patrick.k12.va.us
Elizabeth Oldfield-Hall elizabeth.oldfield-hall@patrick.k12.va.us

Pixie Pack pixie.pack@patrick.k12.va.us

Bradley Pell bradley.pell@patrick.k12.va.us

Sherelda Pell sherelda.pell@patrick.k12.va.us

Ella Pilson ella.pilson@patrick.k12.va.us

Dorene Shelton dorene.shelton@patrick.k12.va.us

Stacey Shepherd stacey.shepherd@patrick.k12.va.us

Katherine Smith katherine.smith@patrick.k12.va.us

Shelia Smith shelia.smith@patrick.k12.va.us

Hope Southern hope.southern@patrick.k12.va.us

Sylvia Spraker sylvia.spraker@patrick.k12.va.us
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Victoria Stephens victoria.stephens@patrick.k12.va.us

Melissa Vernon melissa.vernon@patrick.k12.va.us

Sarah Wagner sarah.wagner@patrick.k12.va.us
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